OCEAN ST SERIES
Compact Spectrometers
Installation and Operation Manual
Ocean ST
Locations
Americas
Manufacturing & Logistics
3500 Quadrangle Blvd., Orlando, FL 32817, USA

Weight: 70.4 g
Environmental
Temperature:
   Storage
   Operation
Storage: -30 °C to 70 °C
Operation: 0 °C to 55 °C
Humidity Tolerance (non-condensing only) <85%
Ocean ST
Technical Specifications
12
Model Wavelength Range Optical Resolution Entrance Slit
OCEAN-ST-UV-25
185-650 nm
2.2 nm 25 µm
OCEAN-ST-UV-50 3.7 nm 50 µm
OCEAN-ST-UV-100 6.3 nm 100 µm
OCEAN-ST-UV-200 13.0 nm 200 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-25
350-810 nm
2.2 nm 25 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-50 3.7 nm 50 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-100 6.3 nm 100 µm
OCEAN-ST-VIS-200 13.0 nm 200 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-25
645-1085 nm
2.2 nm  25 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-50 3.7 nm 50 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-100 6.3 nm 100 µm
OCEAN-ST-NIR-200 13.0 nm  200 µm
Ocean ST
13
Timing Signals
Single Strobe Output